产品承认书
PRODUCT APPROVED  SHEET
版号 REV NO.:
客户名称
CUSTOMER NAME:
产品名称
PRODUCT NAME:
产品型号

 (µH)
测试频率
Test Freq.
(kHz)
测试电压
Test Vol.
(V)
最大直流电阻
DC Resistance
Max
(Ω)
额定电流
Rated DC
Current
(A)
NLPM0602-1R0NT 1.0±30% 1 0.5 0.06 3
NLPM0602-4R7NT 4.7±30% 1 0.5 0.085 2.5
NLPM0602-6R8NT 6.8±30% 1 0.5 0.120 1.70
NLPM0602-100MT 10±20% 1 0.5 0.170 1.60
NLPM0602-120MT 12±20% 1 0.5 0.200 1.20
NLPM0602-150MT 15±20% 1 0.5 0.260 1.30
NLPM0602-220MT 22±20% 1 0.5 0.380 1.00
NLPM0602-330MT 33±20% 1 0.5 0.480 0.64
NLPM0602-470MT 47±20% 1 0.5 0.600 0.74
NLPM0602-101MT 100±20% 1 0.5 1.500 0.45
额定电流：指使电感量比初始值下降 20%或电感器表面温度上升 40℃的电流值（参考周围环境温度 20℃）。
The rated DC current is that which cause a 20% inductance reduction from the initial value or
inductor surface temperature to rise by 40℃ , whichever is smaller. ( Reference ambient
temperature 20℃)

测试频率
Test Freq.
(kHz)
测试电压
Test Vol.
(V)
最大直流电阻
DC Resistance
Max
(Ω)
额定电流
Rated DC
Current
(A)
M0703-R70NT 0.7±30% 1 0.5 0.020 4.60
M0703-1R0NT 1.0±30% 1 0.5 0.025 3.60
M0703-1R5NT 1.5±30% 1 0.5 0.028 3.00
M0703-2R2NT 2.2±30% 1 0.5 0.035 2.50
M0703-3R3NT 3.3±30% 1 0.5 0.038 2.00
M0703-4R7NT 4.7±30% 1 0.5 0.040 1.82
M0703-5R2NT 5.2±30% 1 0.5 0.057 1.82
M0703-6R8NT 6.8±30% 1 0.5 0.058 1.70
M0703-100MT 10±20% 1 0.5 0.072 1.68
M0703-120MT 12±20% 1 0.5 0.098 1.52
M0703-150MT 15±20% 1 0.5 0.130 1.33
M0703-180MT 18±20% 1 0.5 0.140 1.20
M0703-220MT 22±20% 1 0.5 0.190 1.07
M0703-240MT 24±20% 1 0.5 0.200 1.05
M0703-270MT 27±20% 1 0.5 0.210 0.96
M0703-300MT 30±20% 1 0.5 0.210 0.90
M0703-330MT 33±20% 1 0.5 0.240 0.91
M0703-390MT 39±20% 1 0.5 0.320 0.77
M0703-470MT 47±20% 1 0.5 0.360 0.76
M0703-560MT 56±20% 1 0.5 0.470 0.68
M0703-680MT 68±20% 1 0.5 0.520 0.61
M0703-820MT 82±20% 1 0.5 0.690 0.57
M0703-101MT 100±20% 1 0.5 0.790 0.50
M0703-121MT 120±20% 1 0.5 0.890 0.49
M0703-181MT 180±20% 1 0.5 1.450 0.39
M0703-221MT 220±20% 1 0.5 1.650 0.35
M0703-271MT 270±20% 1 0.5 2.310 0.32
M0703-331MT 330±20% 1 0.5 2.620 0.28
M0703-391MT 390±20% 1 0.5 2.940 0.26
M0703-471MT 470±20% 1 0.5 4.180 0.24
M0703-561MT 560±20% 1 0.5 4.670 0.22
M0703-681MT 680±20% 1 0.5 5.730 0.19
M0703-821MT 820±20% 1 0.5 6.540 0.18
M0703-102MT 1000±20% 1 0.5 9.440 0.16
M0703-152MT 1500±20% 1 0.5 9.500 0.16
M0703-222MT 2200±20% 1 0.5 10.8 0.12
M0703-472MT 4700±20% 1 0.5 27.0 0.08
额定电流：指使电感量比初始值下降 20%或电感器表面温度上升 40℃的电流值（参考周围环境温度 20℃）。
The rated DC current is that which cause a 20% inductance reduction from the initial value or
inductor surface temperature to rise by 40℃ , whichever is smaller. ( Reference ambient
temperature 20℃)
  TEST EQU                     TH2826A                                                                            TH2512B            TH1773
M0703-332MT 3300±20% 1 0.5 21.5 0.10
NLP
NLP
NLP
NLP
NLP
NLP
NLP
M0703-151MT 150±20% 1 0.5 1.270 0.43
NLP
NLP
NLP
NLP

 (µH)
测试频率
Test Freq.
(kHz)
测试电压
Test Vol.
(V)
最大直流电阻
DC Resistance
Max
(Ω)
额定电流
Rated DC
Current
(A)
M0704-1R0NT 1.0±30% 1 0.5 0.022 6.00
M0704-1R8NT 1.8±30% 1 0.5 0.025 3.20
M0704-2R2NT 2.2±30% 1 0.5 0.030 3.00
M0704-3R3NT 3.3±30% 1 0.5 0.035 2.80
M0704-4R7NT 4.7±30% 1 0.5 0.040 2.50
M0704-6R0NT 6.0±30% 1 0.5 0.050 2.10
M0704-6R8NT 6.8±30% 1 0.5 0.050 2.10
M0704-8R2NT 8.2±30% 1 0.5 0.060 2.00
M0704-100MT 10±20% 1 0.5 0.055 1.84
M0704-120MT 12±20% 1 0.5 0.058 1.71
M0704-150MT 15±20% 1 0.5 0.081 1.47
M0704-180MT 18±20% 1 0.5 0.091 1.31
M0704-220MT 22±20% 1 0.5 0.110 1.23
M0704-270MT 27±20% 1 0.5 0.150 1.10
M0704-330MT 33±20% 1 0.5 0.170 0.96
M0704-390MT 39±20% 1 0.5 0.230 0.91
M0704-470MT 47±20% 1 0.5 0.260 0.88
M0704-560MT 56±20% 1 0.5 0.350 0.75
M0704-680MT 68±20% 1 0.5 0.380 0.69
M0704-750MT 75±20% 1 0.5 0.400 0.65
M0704-820MT 82±20% 1 0.5 0.430 0.61
M0704-101MT 100±20% 1 0.5 0.610 0.60
M0704-121MT 120±20% 1 0.5 0.660 0.52
M0704-151MT 150±20% 1 0.5 0.880 0.46
M0704-171MT 170±20% 1 0.5 0.950 0.45
M0704-181MT 180±20% 1 0.5 0.980 0.42
M0704-221MT 220±20% 1 0.5 1.170 0.36
M0704-271MT 270±20% 1 0.5 1.640 0.34
M0704-331MT 330±20% 1 0.5 1.860 0.32
M0704-391MT 390±20% 1 0.5 2.850 0.29
M0704-471MT 470±20% 1 0.5 3.010 0.26
M0704-561MT 560±20% 1 0.5 3.620 0.23
M0704-681MT 680±20% 1 0.5 4.630 0.22
M0704-821MT 820±20% 1 0.5 5.200 0.20
M0704-102MT 1000±20% 1 0.5 6.000 0.18
测试仪器
额定电流：指使电感量比初始值下降 20%或电感器表面温度上升 40℃的电流值（参考周围环境温度 20℃）。
The rated DC current is that which cause a 20% inductance reduction from the initial value or
inductor surface temperature to rise by 40℃ , whichever is smaller. ( Reference ambient

 (µH)
测试频率
Test Freq.
(kHz)
测试电压
Test Vol.
(V)
最大直流电阻
DC Resistance
Max
(Ω)
额定电流
Rated DC
Current
(A)
NLPM1204-1R0NT 1.0±30% 100 0.5 0.008 12.0
NLPM1204-1R6NT 1.6±30% 100 0.5 0.009 8.00
NLPM1204-3R8NT 3.8±30% 100 0.5 0.018 6.50
NLPM1204-3R9NT 3.9±30% 100 0.5 0.018 6.50
NLPM1204-4R7NT 4.7±30% 100 0.5 0.022 5.70
NLPM1204-6R2NT 6.2±30% 100 0.5 0.028 4.90
NLPM1204-6R8NT 6.8±30% 100 0.5 0.028 4.90
NLPM1204-100MT 10±20% 100 0.5 0.035 4.50
NLPM1204-120MT 12±20% 100 0.5 0.038 4.00
NLPM1204-150MT 15±20% 100 0.5 0.050 3.20
NLPM1204-180MT 18±20% 100 0.5 0.057 3.10
NLPM1204-220MT 22±20% 100 0.5 0.066 2.90
NLPM1204-270MT 27±20% 100 0.5 0.080 2.80
NLPM1204-300MT 30±20% 100 0.5 0.090 2.75
NLPM1204-330MT 33±20% 100 0.5 0.097 2.70
NLPM1204-390MT 39±20% 100 0.5 0.132 2.10
NLPM1204-470MT 47±20% 100 0.5 0.150 1.90
NLPM1204-560MT 56±20% 100 0.5 0.190 1.80
NLPM1204-680MT 68±20% 100 0.5 0.220 1.50
NLPM1204-820MT 82±20% 100 0.5 0.260 1.30
NLPM1204-101MT 100±20% 100 0.5 0.308 1.20
NLPM1204-121MT 120±20% 100 0.5 0.380 1.10
NLPM1204-151MT 150±20% 100 0.5 0.530 0.95
NLPM1204-181MT 180±20% 100 0.5 0.620 0.85
NLPM1204-221MT 220±20% 100 0.5 0.700 0.80
NLPM1204-271MT 270±20% 100 0.5 0.876 0.60
NLPM1204-331MT 330±20% 100 0.5 0.990 0.50
NLPM1204-471MT 470±20% 100 0.5 1.300 0.40
NLPM1204-152MT 1500±20% 100 0.5 4.000 0.29
NLPM1204-333MT 33000±20% 100 0.5 95.00 0.065
测试仪器
额定电流：指使电感量比初始值下降 20%或电感器表面温度上升 40℃的电流值（参考周围环境温度 20℃）。
The rated DC current is that which cause a 20% inductance reduction from the initial value or
inductor surface temperature to rise by 40℃ , whichever is smaller. ( Reference ambient

 (µH)
测试频率
Test Freq.
(kHz)
测试电压
Test Vol.
(V)
最大直流电阻
DC Resistance
Max
(Ω)
额定电流
Rated DC
Current
(A)
M1205-1R3NT 1.3±30% 7.96MHz 0.5 0.012 8.00
M1205-2R1NT 2.1±30% 7.96MHz 0.5 0.014 7.00
M1205-2R2NT 2.2±30% 7.96MHz 0.5 0.014 7.00
M1205-3R1NT 3.1±30% 7.96MHz 0.5 0.017 6.00
M1205-4R4NT 4.4±30% 7.96MHz 0.5 0.020 5.00
M1205-4R7NT 4.7±30% 7.96MHz 0.5 0.020 5.00
M1205-5R8NT 5.8±30% 7.96MHz 0.5 0.021 4.40
M1205-6R8NT 6.8±30% 7.96MHz 0.5 0.022 3.00
M1205-7R5NT 7.5±30% 7.96MHz 0.5 0.024 4.20
M1205-100MT 10±20% 1 0.5 0.025 4.00
M1205-150MT 15±20% 1 0.5 0.030 3.30
M1205-180MT 18±20% 1 0.5 0.034 3.00
M1205-220MT 22±20% 1 0.5 0.042 2.80
M1205-270MT 27±20% 1 0.5 0.051 2.30
M1205-330MT 33±20% 1 0.5 0.065 2.10
M1205-390MT 39±20% 1 0.5 0.068 2.00
M1205-470MT 47±20% 1 0.5 0.075 1.80
M1205-560MT 56±20% 1 0.5 0.110 1.70
M1205-680MT 68±20% 1 0.5 0.120 1.50
M1205-820MT 82±20% 1 0.5 0.140 1.40
M1205-101MT 100±20% 1 0.5 0.198 1.30
M1205-121MT 120±20% 1 0.5 0.220 1.10
M1205-151MT 150±20% 1 0.5 0.230 1.00
M1205-181MT 180±20% 1 0.5 0.290 0.90
M1205-221MT 220±20% 1 0.5 0.400 0.80
M1205-271MT 270±20% 1 0.5 0.460 0.75
M1205-331MT 330±20% 1 0.5 0.510 0.68
M1205-391MT 390±20% 1 0.5 0.690 0.65
M1205-471MT 470±20% 1 0.5 0.770 0.58
M1205-561MT 560±20% 1 0.5 0.860 0.54
M1205-681MT 680±20% 1 0.5 1.200 0.48
M1205-821MT 820±20% 1 0.5 1.340 0.43
M1205-102MT 1000±20% 1 0.5 1.900 0.40
M1205-472MT 4700±20% 1 0.5 8.280 0.30
M1205-802MT 8000±20% 1 0.5 15.000 0.22
M1205-103MT 10000±20% 1 0.5 20.000 0.12
测试仪器
额定电流：指使电感量比初始值下降 20%或电感器表面温度上升 40℃的电流值（参考周围环境温度 20℃）。
The rated DC current is that which cause a 20% inductance reduction from the initial value or
inductor surface temperature to rise by 40℃ , whichever is smaller. ( Reference ambient
temperature 20℃)
  TEST EQU                     TH2826A                                                                            TH2512B            TH1773
M1205-120MT 12±20% 1 0.5 0.027 3.50
NLP
NLP
NLP
NLP

 (µH)
测试频率
Test Freq.
(kHz)
测试电压
Test Vol.
(V)
最大直流电阻
DC Resistance
Max
(Ω)
额定电流
Rated DC
Current
(A)
M1207-1R0NT 1.0±30% 100 0.5 0.007 9.80
M1207-1R2NT 1.2±30% 100 0.5 0.008 9.80
M1207-1R5NT 1.5±30% 100 0.5 0.010 9.00
M1207-2R0NT 2.0±30% 100 0.5 0.0115 8.00
M1207-2R2NT 2.2±30% 100 0.5 0.0115 8.00
M1207-2R4NT 2.4±30% 100 0.5 0.0115 8.00
M1207-2R5NT 2.5±30% 100 0.5 0.0115 7.50
M1207-2R7NT 2.7±30% 100 0.5 0.0120 7.50
M1207-3R3NT 3.3±30% 100 0.5 0.0135 7.50
M1207-3R5NT 3.5±30% 100 0.5 0.0140 7.50
M1207-4R7NT 4.7±30% 100 0.5 0.0158 6.80
M1207-5R6NT 5.6±30% 100 0.5 0.0176 12.00
M1207-6R8NT 6.8±30% 100 0.5 0.0200 5.90
M1207-7R6NT 7.6±30% 100 0.5 0.0200 5.90
M1207-8R2NT 8.2±30% 100 0.5 0.0200 5.90
M1207-100MT 10±20% 1 0.5 0.0216 5.40
M1207-120MT 12±20% 1 0.5 0.0243 4.90
M1207-150MT 15±20% 1 0.5 0.0270 4.50
M1207-180MT 18±20% 1 0.5 0.0392 3.90
M1207-220MT 22±20% 1 0.5 0.0432 3.60
M1207-250MT 25±20% 1 0.5 0.0459 3.40
M1207-270MT 27±20% 1 0.5 0.0459 3.40
M1207-390MT 39±20% 1 0.5 0.0729 2.75
M1207-400MT 40±20% 1 0.5 0.0790 2.75
M1207-470MT 47±20% 1 0.5 0.1000 2.50
M1207-560MT 56±20% 1 0.5 0.110 2.35
M1207-680MT 68±20% 1 0.5 0.140 2.10
M1207-820MT 82±20% 1 0.5 0.160 1.95
M1207-101MT 100±20% 1 0.5 0.220 1.70
M1207-121MT 120±20% 1 0.5 0.250 1.60
M1207-151MT 150±20% 1 0.5 0.280 1.42
M1207-181MT 180±20% 1 0.5 0.350 1.30
M1207-221MT 220±20% 1 0.5 0.390 1.16
M1207-271MT 270±20% 1 0.5 0.560 1.06
M1207-331MT 330±20% 1 0.5 0.640 0.95
M1207-391MT 390±20% 1 0.5 0.700 0.88
M1207-471MT 470±20% 1 0.5 0.980 0.79
M1207-561MT 560±20% 1 0.5 1.070 0.73
M1207-681MT 680±20% 1 0.5 1.460 0.67
M1207-821MT 820±20% 1 0.5 1.640 0.60
M1207-102MT 1000±20% 1 0.5 1.820 0.55
测试仪器
额定电流：指使电感量比初始值下降 20%或电感器表面温度上升 40℃的电流值（参考周围环境温度 20℃）。
The rated DC current is that which cause a 20% inductance reduction from the initial value or
inductor surface temperature to rise by 40℃ , whichever is smaller. ( Reference ambient
temperature 20℃)
  TEST EQU                     TH2826A                                                                            TH2512B            TH1773
M1207-330MT 33±20% 1 0.5 0.0648 3.00
NLP
NLP
NLP
NLP

①F force：20 ~100g；  ②Peeling speed：300mm/min±10%；③Peeling angle：165°~ 180°.
3）包装数量 Packing quantity
规格型号
Part NO.
卷盘 REEL
(PCS)
纸盒 BOX
(PCS)
中号纸箱
Medium Carton（PCS）
（Size: 35.8*35.8*20cm）
大号纸箱
Large Carton（PCS）
（Size:
35.8*35.8*29.5cm）
NLPM0602 1500 6000 12000 18000
NLPM0703 1500 6000 12000 18000
NLPM0704 1000 4000 8000 12000
NLPM1204 500 1500 3000 4500
NLPM1205 500 1500 3000 4500